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U-19 Championship
2023/24 22nd round, Match #172

Friday, 30.03.2024, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 15°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 : 4

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Nabyt Maksym
6 Kapustian Yehor
3 Marynovskyi Artem
13 Tokar Bohdan
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
20 Vasylets Maksym
8 Benediuk Artem
7 Slesar Artem
9 Doronin Rodion
11 Savin Daniil

Substitutes
16 Pavlov Danylo
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
18 Andrushko Kyrylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
15 Anisimov Daniil
19 Koliada Yehor
14 Lopatin Nikola
23 Bairuk Nazar
24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
10 Chubov Renat
21 Kosivskyi Valerii

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

71 Humeniuk Vladyslav
5 Bondarenko Nikita
23 Tkachenko Ruslan (C)
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
14 Potapenko Yehor
48 Tsubin Viktor
35 Belytskyi Daniil
11 Panchenko Matvii
17 Kostyria Danylo
88 Ustinov Oleksii
29 Pilhanchuk Daniil

Substitutes
12 Kukobko Maksym
15 Palii Denys
4 Khokhlov Vadym
22 Tsymbal Matvii
41 Zbrytskyi Daniil
6 Sabalaiev Artem
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
20 Honcharov Nikita
30 Salei Yevhenii
42 Tovt Mykhailo
24 Korol Andrii

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Lepak Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Butok Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Konovalov Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #172
Friday, 30.03.2024, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 15°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 1 : 4 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
11 Savin Daniil 19'

9 Doronin Rodion 27'

32' 99 Zasovitskyi Illia

44' 17 Kostyria Danylo
11 Savin Daniil

10 Chubov Renat 46'

56' 35 Belytskyi Daniil
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr

56' 17 Kostyria Danylo
24 Korol Andrii

57' 48 Tsubin Viktor

7 Slesar Artem 62'

6 Kapustian Yehor
23 Bairuk Nazar 67'

20 Vasylets Maksym
24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir 67'

68' 29 Pilhanchuk Daniil

70' 48 Tsubin Viktor
6 Sabalaiev Artem

72' 13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
17 Dolbniev Artem

19 Koliada Yehor 74'

7 Slesar Artem
15 Anisimov Daniil 74'

74' 99 Zasovitskyi Illia

80' 88 Ustinov Oleksii
20 Honcharov Nikita

80' 29 Pilhanchuk Daniil
41 Zbrytskyi Daniil

24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


